)

South Carolina TLegislature

February 09, 2026, 02:49:47 pm

Session 118 - (2009-2010)

H 4585 Joint Resolution, By Cooper, Harrell, Hardwick, Hearn, T.R. Young, Horne, Parker, Allison, Umphlett, Wylie,
Erickson, Viers, Clemmons, Gunn and Barfield
Similar (S 1034, H 4336, H 4482)
Summary: Taxation Realignment Commission

A JOINT RESOLUTION EXTENDING THE DEADLINE FOR THE DATE OF THE REPORT AND RECOMMENDATIONS
OF THE SOUTH CAROLINA TAXATION REALIGNMENT COMMISSION (TRAC) FROM MARCH 15, 2010, TO NOVEMBER
15, 2010, AND PROVIDING THAT THE COMMISSION'S REPORT WITH REGARD TO AD VALOREM TAXES MAY EXTEND
TO ALL CONSTITUTIONAL AND STATUTORY PROVISIONS PERTINENT TO THE IMPOSITION OF AD VALOREM TAXES.

02/17/10
02/17/10
02/17/10
02/23/10
02/24/10
02/25/10
02/25/10
02/25/10
02/26/10
03/02/10
03/02/10
03/24/10
03/25/10

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-211

Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-211

Recalled from Committee on Ways and Means HJ-223

Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Hardwick, Hearn, T.R.Young, Horne, Parker, Allison
Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Umphlett, Wylie, Erickson
Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Viers, Clemmons, Gunn, Barfield
Read second time HJ-52

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-53

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-6

Introduced and read first time SJ-21

Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-21

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Finance SJ-14

Scrivener's error corrected

Page 1 of 1



