

Session 118 - (2009-2010)

H 4585 Joint Resolution, By Cooper, Harrell, Hardwick, Hearn, T.R. Young, Horne, Parker, Allison, Umphlett, Wylie, Erickson, Viers, Clemmons, Gunn and Barfield

Similar (S 1034, H 4336, H 4482)

Summary: Taxation Realignment Commission

A JOINT RESOLUTION EXTENDING THE DEADLINE FOR THE DATE OF THE REPORT AND RECOMMENDATIONS OF THE SOUTH CAROLINA TAXATION REALIGNMENT COMMISSION (TRAC) FROM MARCH 15, 2010, TO NOVEMBER 15, 2010, AND PROVIDING THAT THE COMMISSION'S REPORT WITH REGARD TO AD VALOREM TAXES MAY EXTEND TO ALL CONSTITUTIONAL AND STATUTORY PROVISIONS PERTINENT TO THE IMPOSITION OF AD VALOREM TAXES.

02/17/10	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-211
02/17/10	House	Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-211
02/17/10	House	Recalled from Committee on Ways and Means HJ-223
02/23/10	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Hardwick, Hearn, T.R. Young, Horne, Parker, Allison
02/24/10	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Umphlett, Wylie, Erickson
02/25/10	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Viers, Clemmons, Gunn, Barfield
02/25/10	House	Read second time HJ-52
02/25/10	House	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-53
02/26/10	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-6
03/02/10	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-21
03/02/10	Senate	Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-21
03/24/10	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Finance SJ-14
03/25/10		Scrivener's error corrected